
Ricky Simanjuntak rsimanju@iu.edu Any 300-400 level, M118, M119, M211, M212, M018, M014
Tony Li twli@iu.edu M 14, M 18, D 116, D 117, M 118, M 119, M 120, M 125, M 126, M 127, M 211, M 212
Peter Marek Pmarek@iu.edu M211, M212, M119, M106, D117, D116, M014, M018, V118
Max Newman newmama@iu.edu Any course but M211. 
Dalton Sconce dsconce@iu.edu M211,M212,M118,M311
Deepali Kapoor dekapoor@iu.edu D-116, D-117, E-201, J-112, M-119, M-120, M-125, M-127, M-14, M-18, M-211, M-212, M-301, M-303, M-311, M-312, M-343, M-344, M-371, M-404, M-472
Kapil Chawla kapchaw@iu.edu D-116, D-117, E-201, J-111, J-112, M-119, M-120, M-125, M-127, M-14, M-18, M-211, M-212, M-301, M-303, M-311, M-312, M-343, M-344, M-371, M-404, M-472
Ayca Fatma Durmaz aydurmaz@iu.edu all 0xx, 1xx or 2xx level classes
Alex Goodlad agoodlad@iu.edu N/A
Alex Goodlad agoodlad@iu.edu D116, D117, E201, J111, J112, M106, M118, M119, M120, M125, M127, M014, M018, M211, M212, M301, M303, M311, M312, M330, M343, M344, M365, M371, M380, M384, M391, M404, M405, M414, M415, M463, M464, M472
Alex Goodlad agoodlad@iu.edu D116, D117, E201, J111, J112, M106, M118, M119, M120, M125, M127, M014, M018, M211, M212, M301, M303, M311, M312, M343, M344, M365, M371, M380, M384, M391, M404, M405, M414, M415, M463, M464, M472, S311, S344, S404, S414, S415, V118, V119, and X201
Onur Korkmaz okorkmaz@iu.edu M119, M120, M127, M211, M212, M301, M303, M311, M312, M391, M414
Long Zhao lz16@iu.edu All undergraduate-level courses. 
Johnny Yang jy53@iu.edu Everything
Akash Jena akjena@iu.edu M212, M118, M119, D116, D117, E201, J111, J112, M120, M125, M127, M14, M18, M301, M303, M330, M365, M371, M380, M404, M405, M463, S404, V118, V119, X201
Tony Li twli@iu.edu D 116, D 117, M 14, M 18, M 118, M 119, M 120, M 125, M 127, M 211, M 212
Onur Korkmaz okorkmaz@iu.edu M118, M119, V118, V119, M120, M125, M127, M211, M212, M312, D116, D117, J111, J112, M14, M18, M303, M403, S211, S212, S312, S403, 
Zhifeng Wei zfwei@iu.edu Any 300-400 level, D116, D117, J111, J112, M106, M118, M119, M120, M125, M127, M014, M018, M212
Ramyak Bilas rbilas@iu.edu M118, M119,  M211, M212
Kapil Chawla kapchaw@iu.edu D116, D117, J111, J112, J113, M106, M118, M119, M120, M125, M14, M18, M211, M212, M311, M312, M343. 
Maximillian Newman newmama@iu.edu Finite, M212

Peter Marek pmarek@iu.edu

I'm out-of-state so I can do zoom sessions only!

D116, D117, M118, M119, M014, M018, M211, M212, S211, S212, J111, J112, J113, V118 
Dalton Sconce dsconce@iu.edu M211,M212, M311, M312, M303, M119 

William Holt willholt@iu.edu D116, 117,  J111 - 113,  M014, 018, 125, 127, 211, 212

Ayca Fatma Durmaz aydurmaz@iu.edu M14,M18,D116,D117,J111,J112,J113,M106,M118,M119,M120,M125,M127
Nick Parris nwparris@iu.edu Any
Akash Jena akjena@iu.edu D116, D117, E265, J111, J112, J113, M118, M119, M303, M120, M125

Lawford Hatcher Lhhatche@iu.edu J111, J112, J113, M014, M018, M119, M120, M125, M126, M211, M212, M303, M311, M409, M414

Tony Li twli@iu.edu D 116, D 117, J 111, J 112, J 113, M 118, M 119, M 120, M 125, M 127, M 14, M 18, M 211, M 212
Zhifeng Wei zfwei@iu.edu Any Math Courses except Math-S311.
Zachary Babyak zbabyak@iu.edu M018, M119, M120, M125, M126, M127, M211, M212

Dalton Sconce dsconce@iu.edu M118, M119, M211, S/M212, S/M311, S/M312, M303
Umang Bhat ubhat@iu.edu Not an AI this sem, can do any course, just need to be informed in advance 

Ricky Simanjuntak rsimanju@iu.edu Any course except M301 is ok

Tasnim Jarin Binte Iqbal tasiqbal@iu.edu MATH-M14, MATH-M18, MATH-J112, MATH-J113, MATH-M119, MATH-M118, MATH-M125, MATH-M127, MATH-D116, MATH-D117, MATH-V118, MATH-V119, MATH-120
Onur Korkmaz okorkmaz@iu.edu M118, M119, M120, M211, M311, M312, M125, M126, M127, M303, M391, M404, M409, M414, D116, D117, J112, J113, S311, S404, S414, V118, V119, X201
Muhammad Mursaleen mmursal@iu.edu Any


